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EDH@SS

FINAL

Individual Rankings - Through Event 83

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mossman, Addison 15 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 1 Acosta, Makena 15 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 1 Pryor, Camryn 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 4 Anderson, Harper 13 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 4 Anderson, Ella 13 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 4 Alfaqih, Dakota 13 14 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 7 Novak, Olivia 11 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 McDonough, Savanna 10 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 9 Hagens, Claire 9  9 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 9 DeLeon, Annie 9 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 9 Biggs, Addison 9 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Roehr, Antonia 8  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Loftis, Solara 8 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 12 Divelbiss, Holiday 8  6 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 12 Young, Lizzie 8 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 16 Freese, Samantha 7 14 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 16 Power, Lexi 7 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 18 Whitworth, Alyza 6  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 18 Miller, Maya 6 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 18 Kramer, Aidyn 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 18 Yeo, Blakeley 6  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 18 Stake, Sophia 6 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 18 Gonzales, Jaden 6 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 24 Duran, Amelia 5  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 24 Wissmann, Cassidy 5 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 24 Hall, Riley 5  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 24 Gill, Brooklyn 5  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 24 Johnson, Ellie 5 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 24 Spencer, Evelyn 5  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Davidson, Sarah 4 16 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 31 Agarwal, Ira 3. 50 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 32 Banner, Macie 3 18 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 32 Davis, Margot 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 32 Biggs, Avery 3  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 35 Bordges, Kaila 2 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 35 Garrett, Isabelle 2  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 35 Nelson, Peyton 2 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 38 Sorkki, Emerson 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 38 Shook, Evelyn 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 38 Fuller, Kaitlin 1 15 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 38 Kaplan, Kyla 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 38 Glickman, Nora 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 38 Kimbrough, Marley 1 15 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 38 Rosen, Avery 1  9 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 38 Chapman, Madilynn 1 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 38 Hagens, Jane 1  9 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 38 McDonald, Mayah 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 38 Linsley, Savannah 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 38 Moore, Abby 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 50 Ratcliffe, Katie  . 50 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Martin, Davis 15 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 1 Geddes, Jackson 15 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 Yip, Ayden 15 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 Davis, Flynn 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 5 Depew, Josh 13 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 6 Drever, Benjamin 11 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 6 Smith, Max 11 11 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 6 Acosta, Hunter 11 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 6 Mora, Luke 11 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 10 Drever, Thomas 10 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 10 Conry, Alroy 10  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Whitworth, Aayden 8 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Datta, Orjon 8 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Talbott-Elkins, Jaxson 8 11 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 15 Divelbiss, Everett 7  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 15 Roberts, Blake 7 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Courtnier, Cameron 6  7 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 17 Shook, Logan 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Anderson, Graham 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Novak, Jake 6 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Watkins, Jackson 6  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Martin, Colin 6  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 17 Forbis, Jordan 6  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 24 Dickson, Jack 5 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 24 Forbis, Joshua 5 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 26 Lippsmeyer, Conrad 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 26 Hansen, David 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 26 Pearson, Ian 4 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 26 Morgan, Urijah 4  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 30 Divelbiss, Jack-Henry 3 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 30 Gonzales, Jaren 3 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Leal, William 3 16 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 30 Ostrowski, John 3 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Hatfield, Asher 3 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils
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 30 Lowe-Klippel, Orion 3 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 36 DeLeon, Rusty 2  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Anderson, Dean 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Miller, Ashton 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Feigles, Caleb 1 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 37 Leonard, William 1  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 37 Hagens, Patrick 1 11 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 37 Williamson, Cade 1 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 37 Ratcliffe, Kyle 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Ward, Aron 1  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Gourlay, Evan 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Rawlinson, Ryder 1  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Grebitus, Carter 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Gill, Brady 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Anderson, Jack 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Singh, Jaiveer 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 White, Brenden 1 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Hayward, Clove 1  6 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mossman, Addison 15 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 1 Davis, Flynn 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 Pryor, Camryn 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 Acosta, Makena 15 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 1 Geddes, Jackson 15 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 Martin, Davis 15 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 1 Yip, Ayden 15 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 Anderson, Harper 13 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 Anderson, Ella 13 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 Alfaqih, Dakota 13 14 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 8 Depew, Josh 13 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Novak, Olivia 11 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Smith, Max 11 11 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 12 Acosta, Hunter 11 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 12 Drever, Benjamin 11 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Mora, Luke 11 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 McDonough, Savanna 10 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 17 Drever, Thomas 10 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Conry, Alroy 10  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 20 DeLeon, Annie 9 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 20 Biggs, Addison 9 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 20 Hagens, Claire 9  9 Sierra Sharks Swim Team
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 23 Talbott-Elkins, Jaxson 8 11 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 23 Datta, Orjon 8 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 23 Roehr, Antonia 8  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 23 Divelbiss, Holiday 8  6 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 23 Young, Lizzie 8 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 23 Whitworth, Aayden 8 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 23 Loftis, Solara 8 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 30 Divelbiss, Everett 7  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 30 Roberts, Blake 7 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Freese, Samantha 7 14 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 30 Power, Lexi 7 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 34 Yeo, Blakeley 6  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Stake, Sophia 6 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 34 Gonzales, Jaden 6 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Whitworth, Alyza 6  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Kramer, Aidyn 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Miller, Maya 6 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Courtnier, Cameron 6  7 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 34 Novak, Jake 6 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Anderson, Graham 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Shook, Logan 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 34 Martin, Colin 6  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 34 Forbis, Jordan 6  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 34 Watkins, Jackson 6  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 47 Wissmann, Cassidy 5 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 47 Hall, Riley 5  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 47 Johnson, Ellie 5 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 47 Gill, Brooklyn 5  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 47 Forbis, Joshua 5 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 47 Dickson, Jack 5 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 47 Spencer, Evelyn 5  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 47 Duran, Amelia 5  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 55 Pearson, Ian 4 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 55 Lippsmeyer, Conrad 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 55 Hansen, David 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 55 Morgan, Urijah 4  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 55 Davidson, Sarah 4 16 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 60 Agarwal, Ira 3. 50 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 61 Banner, Macie 3 18 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 61 Davis, Margot 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 61 Biggs, Avery 3  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 61 Hatfield, Asher 3 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 61 Ostrowski, John 3 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 61 Lowe-Klippel, Orion 3 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team
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 61 Gonzales, Jaren 3 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 61 Divelbiss, Jack-Henry 3 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 61 Leal, William 3 16 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 70 DeLeon, Rusty 2  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 70 Garrett, Isabelle 2  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 70 Bordges, Kaila 2 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 70 Nelson, Peyton 2 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Linsley, Savannah 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Chapman, Madilynn 1 17 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Sorkki, Emerson 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Moore, Abby 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Ward, Aron 1  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Gourlay, Evan 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Ratcliffe, Kyle 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Grebitus, Carter 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Gill, Brady 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Rawlinson, Ryder 1  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Miller, Ashton 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Feigles, Caleb 1 10 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Anderson, Dean 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Hagens, Patrick 1 11 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Williamson, Cade 1 12 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Leonard, William 1  8 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Kimbrough, Marley 1 15 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Shook, Evelyn 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Rosen, Avery 1  9 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Hagens, Jane 1  9 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 McDonald, Mayah 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Fuller, Kaitlin 1 15 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 74 Singh, Jaiveer 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 White, Brenden 1 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Anderson, Jack 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Glickman, Nora 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Kaplan, Kyla 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 74 Hayward, Clove 1  6 Sierra Sharks Swim Team

 102 Ratcliffe, Katie  . 50 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils


